Vatulan Ampumaurheilukeskus ry
Hirvenjuoksu, Tupla
22.8.2020
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Kilp.n

Vali-

0 Sarja sarjat Nimi

90 H1
73 H1
104 H1
78 H1
101 H1
99 H1
88 H1
84 H1
86 H1
75 H1
76 H2
71 H2
85 H2
102 H2
83 H2
100 H2
96 H2
77 M
80 M
81 M
108 M50
82 M50
106 M50
103 M60
105 M60
74 M60
72 M60
89 M60
93 M70
97 M70
87 M70
92 M70
94 M80
95 M80
98 M80
107 N
91 N65
79 S17

M40

M65
M65

M65
M75

M75

N75
N17

Rintala Markku
Kylvaja Heikki
Nevala Ari
Koivumaki Aimo
Lehtonen Kauko
Peltoniemi Eino
Jokihaara Tuomo
Metsalehto Olavi
Reini Veli
Suomela Erkki
Syrjanen Vesa
Ojjennus Asko
Tuominiemi Hannu
Kuusinen Soini
Latvala Markku
Nurmi Markku
Makiranta Saila
Koivumaki Janne
Seppala Tuomas
Seppala Samuel
Luoma-Halkola Esa
Seppala Antti
Heikkila Timo
Hakamaki Asko
Seppala Kari
Lahdenpera Pekka
Suuniitty Hannu
Lumme Jukka
Stahl Juha
Yli-Kutsi Esko
Kuuppelomaki Pekka
Matasniemi Mauri
Ala-Rami Altti
Helle Alpo

Anttila Antti
Soéderlund Maarit
Matasniemi Armi
Seppala Silja

2020-Tuplahirvenjuoksu

Seura
Pohjanmaa
KiikMs
Pohjanmaa
Pohjanmaa
PoMs
MeMS
HeMy
Pohjanmaa
Pohjanmaa
ParkEm
Pohjanmaa
Pohjanmaa
Pohjanmaa
SiiMs
Pohjanmaa
SiiMs
Pohjanmaa
Pohjanmaa
V-S

V-S
Pohjanmaa
V-S
Pohjanmaa
KMY
Pohjanmaa
MylEm
Levo
Pohjanmaa
V-S
Pohjanmaa
Pohjanmaa
VKMS
ParkEm
VesajMy
Pohjanmaa
Pohjanmaa
VKMS

V-S

Ammu
Arvion nan
pisteet pisteet

5562 1122
574 1086
522 1122
572 1068
542 1086
548 1062
492 1104
542 1050
500 1044
560 936
536 1164
558 1122
568 1086
542 1104
546 1056
462 972
478 810
532 1062
522 1044
450 1074
512 1080
562 1020
520 1020
542 1056
556 1020
510 1086
502 978
544 978
552 1044
542 1020
526 942
540 732
556 828
524 696
554 642
470 702
450 672
410 936

Aika-
pisteet

600
600
554
569
573
600
597
600
539
588
541
600
600
549
584
600
597
594
600
600
600

Yhteis-
pisteet

1674
1660
1644
1640
1628
1610
1596
1592
1544
1496
1700
1680
1654
1646
1602
1434
1288
2194
2166
2078
2161
2155
2140
2195
2176
2135
2068
2063
2196
2162
2017
1856
1984
1817
1790
1772
1722
1946



